

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.4718 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	04.11.2025	<p><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p>Registry to post before another bench after obtaining orders of the Hon'ble The Chief Justice.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ NJS,J</p> <p>RSD</p>	