

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.4718 of 2018**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SI. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
4	13-11-2025	<p><b><u>TRR, J</u></b></p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the case after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>siva</p>	