

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.4718 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
9.	06.01.2026	<p><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for petitioners appeared virtually. However, his voice is not audible to this Court.</p> <p>List the matter after Sankranti Vacation, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p><i>KBN</i></p>	

--	--	--	--